
Table 1: Number of Registrants in the General and Extended Classes
and Monthly Changes at the Start of Each Month

The following table shows the number of registrants holding active registration in the General and Extended
Class at the start of each month, beginning in January 2020 and ending in January 2024. The table includes
monthly additions, monthly losses, and monthly net changes.

Monthly Additions: A registration addition is a registrant who held active registration in the General or
Extended Class in a particular month but did not hold active registration in the General or Extended Class
in the prior month.

Monthly Losses: A registration loss is a registrant who did not hold active registration in the General or
Extended Class in a particular month but held active General or Extended class registration in the prior
month.

Net Change: The net change is calculated by subtracting the number of monthly losses from the number
of monthly additions at the beginning of the month. This represents the overall change in the number of
nurses holding active registration month-over-month.

Data for Table 1 - Number of Registrants in the General and Extended Classes and Monthly Changes at
the Start of Each Month

Date Number of Registrants Monthly Additions Monthly Losses Net Change

March 1, 2020 167,614 624 2,358 -1,734

April 1, 2020 168,867 1,272 19 1,253

May 1, 2020 169,639 789 17 772

June 1, 2020 170,025 408 22 386

July 1, 2020 170,904 903 24 879

August 1, 2020 172,540 1,661 25 1,636

September 1, 2020 173,318 794 16 778

October 1, 2020 173,525 214 7 207

November 1, 2020 174,676 1,204 53 1,151

December 1, 2020 174,574 425 527 -102

January 1, 2021 172,340 520 2,754 -2,234

February 1, 2021 172,096 1,062 1,306 -244

March 1, 2021 170,372 562 2,286 -1,724

April 1, 2021 171,590 1,233 15 1,218

May 1, 2021 172,142 570 18 552

June 1, 2021 172,659 533 16 517

July 1, 2021 173,660 1,029 28 1,001
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Data for Table 1 - Number of Registrants in the General and Extended Classes and Monthly Changes at
the Start of Each Month (continued)

Date Number of Registrants Monthly Additions Monthly Losses Net Change

August 1, 2021 175,701 2,060 19 2,041

September 1, 2021 176,531 845 15 830

October 1, 2021 177,486 1,002 47 955

November 1, 2021 178,554 1,130 62 1,068

December 1, 2021 178,613 573 514 59

January 1, 2022 177,082 747 2,278 -1,531

February 1, 2022 177,357 1,971 1,696 275

March 1, 2022 175,696 892 2,553 -1,661

April 1, 2022 176,835 1,158 19 1,139

May 1, 2022 177,765 951 21 930

June 1, 2022 178,681 945 29 916

July 1, 2022 179,998 1,356 39 1,317

August 1, 2022 181,429 1,452 21 1,431

September 1, 2022 182,802 1,406 33 1,373

October 1, 2022 183,924 1,159 37 1,122

November 1, 2022 184,877 1,009 56 953

December 1, 2022 185,505 777 149 628

January 1, 2023 182,179 463 3,789 -3,326

February 1, 2023 182,776 1,821 1,224 597

March 1, 2023 180,964 1,012 2,824 -1,812

April 1, 2023 182,366 1,419 17 1,402

May 1, 2023 183,430 1,074 10 1,064

June 1, 2023 184,563 1,166 33 1,133

July 1, 2023 186,106 1,564 21 1,543

August 1, 2023 187,840 1,758 24 1,734

September 1, 2023 189,297 1,486 29 1,457

October 1, 2023 190,536 1,263 24 1,239
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Data for Table 1 - Number of Registrants in the General and Extended Classes and Monthly Changes at
the Start of Each Month (continued)

Date Number of Registrants Monthly Additions Monthly Losses Net Change

November 1, 2023 191,571 1,109 74 1,035

December 1, 2023 191,658 869 782 87

January 1, 2024 188,463 460 3,655 -3,195

February 1, 2024 189,214 2,120 1,369 751

March 1, 2024 187,057 1,172 3,329 -2,157
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